
Name Title Representing Email 

Albert, Scott Assoc. VP Facilities, Planning, & Env. Safety scott.albert@sru.edu 

Amatucci, Frances Assoc. Prof. of Business; AACSB accreditation lead College of Business frances.amatucci@sru.edu 

Amodei, Michelle Assoc Prof/Chair, Early Childhood/Elemenary Education College of Education, APSCUF VP & Co-chair michelle.amodei@sru.edu 

Bailey, Kelly Director of Alumni Engagement Alumni Affairs kelly.bailey@sru.edu 

Birckbichler, Carrie Chief Financial and Data Officer Liaison to Cabinet carrie.birckbichler@sru.edu 

Cali, Joseph Prof/Chair of Safety Management College of Business joseph.cali@sru.edu 

Charles, Franklyn Assistant Professor/Communication College of Business franklyn.charles@sru.edu 

Cole, Chris Director, Auxiliary Operations & Student Services Auxiliary & Student Services christopher.cole@sru.edu 

Del Vecchio, Alice Prof/Non-Profit Management Program Coordinator College of Liberal Arts alice.delvecchio@sru.edu 

Fonner, Karla Director, Student Support Student Affairs karla.fonner@sru.edu 

Hamilton, Amber Coordinator of Tutorial Services Academic Services/non-teaching faculty amber.hamilton@sru.edu 

Heikinen, Sam Assoc VP for Global Engagement Global Engagement; co-chair DI samuel.heikinen@sru.edu 

Hilton, Jason Director, Honors College; Assoc Prof of Sec Ed/Foundations of Ed APSCUF president; Honors College jason.hilton@sru.edu 

Ionta, Domenic (Dom) Trustee Council of Trustees dk_ionta@comcast.net 

Jackson, Dallas Assoc Prof of Physical Health & Education DI strategic plan liaison; COE dallas.jackson@sru.edu 

Kelly, Samantha Director, Institutional Assessment & Accreditation Assessment/accreditation samantha.kelly@sru.edu 

Kriebel, Cara Senior Budget Analyst Finance cara.kriebel@sru.edu 

Malacaman, Maria Housing/IT Generalist 2 AFSCME maria.malacaman@sru.edu 

May, Michael Director, Undergraduate Admissions Enrollment Management michael.may@sru.edu 

McCarthy, Kevin Senior Business Intelligence Analyst Institutional Research kevin.mccarthy@sru.edu 

McCoy, Holly Asst. VP, Diversity and Equal Opportunity; Title IX coordinator Human Resources holly.mccoy@sru.edu 

Morrice, Rebecca Assoc Prof/Chair of Theatre MSCHE Co-Chair; CLA rebecca.morrice@sru.edu 

O'Connor, Mark Assoc. Prof. of English; Writing Center Director College of Liberal Arts mark.oconnor@sru.edu 

Pierce, Patricia Prof/Chair of Exercise Science College of Health Professions patricia.pierce@sru.edu 

Rindy, John Asst. Vice President Career and Academic Progress Enrollment Mgmt./Persistence & Co-chair john.rindy@sru.edu 

Schulte, Laurie Consultant/Facilitator The Clarion Group schulte@theclariongroup.com 

Thangiah, Sam Prof/Chair of Computer Science College of Engineering and Science sam.thangiah@sru.edu 

Yale, Amanda Chief Enrollment Management Officer Liaison to Cabinet amanda.yale@sru.edu 

Young, Shannon Clerk Typist 3 Clerical/Administrative Associates shannon.young@sru.edu 

Zackal, Justin Communication Specialist Media Relations justin.zackal@sru.edu 

Ziegler, John Assoc. Provost for Information & Admin Technology Services IATS john.ziegler@sru.edu 

Znosko, Lu Ann Adminstrative Assistant/Office of the Provost Clerical/Administrative Associates lu.znosko@sru.edu 

Zuschlag, Lauren Director of Development Advancement lauren.zuschlag@sru.edu 
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